Training Location Scheduled Dates Time
Friday, January 17, 2014| 10:00 AM
Friday, February 14, 2014| 10:00 AM
Friday, March 14, 2014 10:00 AM
Friday, April 11, 2014| 10:00 AM
Maryland WIC Program Friday, May 16, 2014| 10:00 AM
201 W. Preston Street, Room 100 Friday, June 13, 2014| 10:00 AM
Baltimore, MD 21201 Friday, July 11, 2014| 10:00 AM
Naomi Wilkens, Co-Facilitator: May 16th and August 15th Friday, August 15, 2014| 10:00 AM
Friday, September 12, 2014| 10:00 AM
Friday, October 10, 2014 10:00 AM
Friday, November 14, 2014| 10:00AM
Friday, December 12,2014 10:00 AM
Allegany County Health Department
Admmlst'ratlon Conference Room Tuesday, April 15, 2014|  10:00AM
12501 Willowbrook Road S.E. Friday, August 15, 2014|  2:00 PM
Cumberland, MD 21502
Trish Evix, Facilitator
Anne Arundel County
WIC Training Center Monday, February 24, 2014| 10:00 AM
5503A Ritchie Highway Thursday, March 20, 2014 1:00PM
Brooklyn Park, MD 21225 Friday, June 27,2014| 10:00 AM
Tyletta Ryder, Facilitator Monday, November 03, 2014 10:00 AM
Baltimore County Health Department
Eastern Family Resource Center
9100 Franklin Square Drive, Room 301 Wednesday, August 13, 2014| 10:00 AM
Rosedale, MD 21237
Mitch Erauth, Facilitator
Baltimore County Health Department
Liberty Family Resource Center Wednesday, May 14, 2014| 1:00PM
3525 Resource Drive, Room C-51 Wednesday, September 17, 2014 1:00PM
Randallstown, MD 21133
Charles County Health Department
4545 Crain Highway Thursday, April 24, 2014| 10:00AM
White Plains, MD 20695 Thursday, April 24, 2014 1:00 PM
Debbie Butler-Penny, Faciliator
Carroll County Health Department
Multi-Purpose Room Monday, March 24, 2014 2:00PM
290 South Center Street Wednesday, April 30, 2014 10:00AM
Westminster, MD 21157
Laurie Hegg, Facilitator
CCl Montgomery WIC Program
Wheaton WIC Center
11006 L-10 Veirs Mill Road Monday, June 16, 2014 1:00PM
Wheaton, MD 20902
Lisa Euliss, Facilitator
CCl Montgomery WIC Program
Gaithersburg WIC Center
200 Girard Street, Suite 212B Wednesday, July 16, 2014| 10:00AM

Gaithersburg, MD 20877
Lisa Euliss, Faciltiator




Training Location Scheduled Dates Time
Cecil County Health Department
401 Bow Street Tuesday, May 27,2014 10:00AM
Elkton, MD 21921 Tuesday, May 27, 2014 2:00PM
Nancy, Classon, Facilitator
Chestertown WIC Office
151 Dixon Street, Suite 2
Chestertown, MD 21620 Monday, March 03, 2014 3:30PM
Christine Wright, Co-Facilitator
Robin Kincaid, Co-Facilitator
Dorchester County WIC Office
7 Cedar Street Monday, April 14, 2014 10:00AM
Cambridge, MD 21613 Monday, July 14, 2014 1:00PM
Dawn Strunk, Facilitator
Frederick County Health Department
350 Montevue Lane. . Monday, June 9, 2014| 2:00PM
Section C of the Auditorium Monday, December 8, 2014| 10:00AM
Frederick, MD 21072
Mindy Ramirez, Facititator
Garrett County Health Department
1025 Memorial Drive, Room 202 Thursday, March 06, 2014 1:00PM
Oakland, MD 21550 Monday, July 14, 2014 9:00AM
Carol Bass, Facilitator
Harford County WIC Program
1321 Woodbridge Station Way Wednesday, April 30,2014 10:00AM
Edgeood, MD 21040 Wednesday, April 30, 2014 2:00PM
Nancy Classon, Facilitator
Howard County WIC Program
Humphrey Conference Room Wednesday, June 11, 2014|  10:00AM
8930 St?nford Blvd. Wednesday December 3, 2014 10:00AM
Columbia, MD 21045
Omotunde Omoniyi-Alake, Facilitator
Lower Shore WIC Program
ES Adkins Building, Suite 103 Wednesday, January 29, 2014| 10:00AM
801 N. Salisbury Blvd. Wednesday, July 30,2014 10:00AM
Salisbury, MD 21801 Wednesday, October 29, 2014 10:00AM
Caroline Johnson, Facilitator
Prince George's County Health Department
4425 Forbes Blvd., Suite D Thursday, April 17, 2014 8:30AM
Lanham, MD 20706 Thursday, July 17, 2014 8:30AM
Ernestine Patterson, Facilitator
Queen Anne's County Health Department
206 North Commerce Street
Centreville, MD 21617 Monday, April 07, 2014 8:00AM
Christine Wright, Co-Facilitator
Robin Kincaid, Co-Facilitator
Washington County Health Department
947 N. Burhans Blvd. Thursday, March 13, 2014| 9:00AM
Hagerstown, MD 21742 Thursday, July 10, 2014|  9:00AM

Janice Besecker, Co-Facilitator
Margaret McKoy, Co-Facilitator




2014 MARYLAND WIC PROGRAM
CASHIER TRAINING REGISTRATION FORM

Store Name (with number if any):

WIC Vendor I.D. Number:

Store Telephone Number:

Training Date Requested:

Training Time Requested:

Training Location Requested:

Number of Persons Attending:

Name of Person Sending in This Form:

Title:

Phone #:

To ensure adequate training materials are on hand, please submit your registration form at least
5 days in advance.

You may mail your registration form to:
Maryland WIC Program
201 W. Preston Street, Room 103
Baltimore, MD 21201
Attn: Terri Buckler

You may email your registration to:

terri.buckler@maryland.gov, siwon.lee@maryland.gov or tiasha.taylor@maryland.gov.
You may also fax your reservation to: 410-333-5683 or 410-333-5243.
If you have any questions or require additional information, please call 410-767-5722

or toll free at 1-800-242-4WIC (4942).
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